Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

NTN UCT208D1&%

LIRS
FEARB e B

HE

NTN UCT208D1E
SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/98437650. html

SD
UN
N1
L2
H2
N2

L3
Al
H1

SIS
GNP
NNB
BLR
BSLR
CBLR
CBSLR
MASS

40
UCT208D1
19

18

83

49

29

83

16

102

114

144

33

49

56

88

49. 2
19.0
8.0
M8x1
GB-1/4-28UNF
UC208D1
29100
17800
2970
1820
2400

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRSO
i

R 2 5
BT
AT
BT
AT
4y


http://www.sozhou.com/p/98437650.html

'-._!_.-'
J—.I_A
A1
A2

el

;

ZH

£N

.

M1 L2




